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Gothic farmhouse with newer one level addition. Private two acre lol with 5 bEdem (3"‘2) b_'u"galfjw_ with 1 _year new

cherrywood kitchen with built-in appliances, 3

provided park like setting for this wonderful home. Four bedrooms, two
full baths, open concept kitchen/great room over look formal living and B washrooms, 2 fireplaces, beautifully finished
recreation room with walkout. Virtual tour

dining rooms. Master and ensuite on second level, w/o to large deck with
http://x33949.remax-bluesprings-on.com.

inground pool and hot tub, small barn for garden shed. For those looking
RENEE CHABASSOL* Sales Rep.

for wheel chair access. this home has il. Truly a character home on a
519-856-4348

gorgeous lol, close 1o town.
1-888-656-4348

GREAT FAMILY NEIGHBOURHOOD 3279 000

Spectacular 4 bedroom brick home (just like new). Open concept. Eat-in
kilchen with cherry cupboards open to family room with gas fireplace, walkout
from kilchen to patio, 9’ ceilings, hardwood floors in dining room, ceramic tiles
in kittchen & foyer. Main floor laundry. Full unfinished basement awaiting your
finishing touches. Detached 2 car garage. Country living at its finest. Please
call Michele* or Gord* to view,

GORD DAWE** Assoc. Broker

519-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

JOHN BARTLETT* Sales Rep.

519-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

PERFECT!!

This 4 bedroom raised bungalow offers approx. 1800 sq. ft. of
quality living space. The main floor offers a lovely kitchen with
upgraded cabinets, walk out to deck and fenced backyard.
Formal living & dining room combination. The master bedroom

PRETTY AS A PICTURE

Lovely 3 bedroom bungalow on private lot. Open
concept kitchen with center island and oak cabinets.
Walkout to deck overlooking greenspace. Rec room

SCENIC VILLAGE FAMILY HOME
$184,900 iy
3 bedroom backsplit. Eat-in kitchen, separate dining

room, cosy living room, family room with woodstove. |§ has a large walk-in closet and semi ensuite. The 4th bedroom with fireplace. Shows beautifully. Asking only $194,900 .
fi . Th which h s 2 , ;
Walkout from lower level to landscaped yard. f;i‘;';’ ;“nziiifiui’:fa'ﬁiiiéé’; ?amu: ?i:?;"éédruﬁ‘n;i Call Janis** 853-2086.
piece bathroom and a huge laundry/storage area. Move in and
| Broker MICHELE DAWE*" Sales Rep. enjoy at $239,900. RM315-00 JANIS GAREL** Assoc. Broker
——— 519-856-4348 YVAN DESJARDINS* Saies Rep. 519-853-2086 _
o | 1-888-656-4348 877-5211 1-888-833-1945
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BUNGALOW IN ACTON

Large bungalow with single car garage located close to
all amenities. Features include large country kitchen
with w/o to private backyard. Hardwood floors
throughout upper level. Main w/r renovated in last two
years. Separate entrance to in-law suite in basement,
lovely large kitchen, LR, bedroom and newer 3 pc
washroom. Furnace & C/A are also newer, CVAC. This
Is a great family home! Priced at $199,900. Call Dave
Krause* to view.

DAVE KRAUSE* Sales Rep.

377-521 1

4 BEDROOM RANCH BUNGALOW

Country setting, open concept living area, newer kitchen
leads to 12 x 15’ deck. The home has been recently
decorated. The lower level has large rec room, games
room and 5th bedroom, suitable for in-law suite or the
growing family. To add to the attraction is a 6.24%
mortgage until 2009. Call now for more information.
MLS# X34682

NORINNE KILGOUR?* Sales Rep.

877-5211

10 ACHE HANCH!HOBBY FARM
e . S EDGE OF TOWN!
o Mgatsd B cluiy 8 Stunning escarpment property is ideally located close to
ol i B e 8@ Georgetown. Lovely home has been extensively
et SRR | #0 Bl o B upgraded & improved with top quality throughout plus a
L i @ 3000 sq. ft. workshop with office plus a 6 stall barn &
el B | B much more. Will suit the most discriminating buyer.
DARGE* 2 JANIS GAREL*™ MLS#LP2312

PETER* & YVONNE* HRKAC Sales Reps.

877-5211

$354,900
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FABULOUS COUNT HY BUNGALOW
Close to 401 & 407, south of Georgetown with

great views. Features include eat-in kitchen with
oak cabinetry, large living and dining room with
walkout to covered patio, finished rec room, oak
trim & doors, central vac, c¢/a, 2 fireplaces, stone
front porch, double paved drive, double garage.

BILL McKEOWN?** Assoc. Broker
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22 ACRES - $289,900
Country Haven - Gardener’s Delight - cozy 3 bedroom

+2 bungalow - country decor with plank flooring, LR
w/woodburning stove, eat-in kitchen, DR w/walkout to
patio, finished basement, circular drive, mixed bush -
possible severance; close to both Georgetown and

Acton!
JANET ?‘?Eglﬁi Sales Rep.

A gorgeous raEaE%u-lr:!p'aEE c'c!gatnd Igwhnlﬁ’iéglad double car

garage, 3 br up & 2 down, featuring large ceramic tiled central
foyer leading to 2 levels & ‘Canada’ sunroom w/hot tub & wood
buming stove; upper level has large eat-in kitchen & formal DR &
LR w/gas FP, lower level has 2nd kitchen & bathroom for in-laws
with large LR w/FP. Above ground pool & workshop/studio
complete the picture! $379,900.
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CHECK THIS ONE OUT ...
o | = « Spacious 3 bedroom semi
= - Y . et TR * Finished basement rec room

CUTE AS A BUTTON!

« Detached garage/workshop * Private treed backyard Perfect for singles is this little house in the Park District . AL e X =i
= « Includes 5 appliances * Friendly neighbourhood of Georgetown. Eat-in kitchen, living room has “ | ” 2
« Affordable at $179.900. hardwood floors with woodstove. Large master AU you neally need in neal estate

bedroom. Private mature lot with second driveway and

What are your waiting for, call me today! garage. $164,900. Please call Kathy".

DOUG MEAL* Sales Rep.

877-5211

8778211

KATHY Mi)%CKTﬁI!I* Sales Rep. S

e B www.remax-bluesprings-on.com 3
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